CITY OF OCEAN CITY

AMERICA’S GREATEST FAMILY RESORT

CERTIFICATE
RESULTS OF THE MUNICIPAL ELECTION
MAY 14, 2024
CITY OF OCEAN CITY, COUNTY OF CAPE MAY, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

I, Melissa G. Rasner, City Clerk of the City of Ocean City, NJ, do hereby certify that the results of the Municipal
Election held on Tuesday, May 14, 2024, in the City of Ocean City, as officially reported to me by the County Board
of Elections:

POSITION: 1 WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES
Terry Crowley, Jr. 675

POSITION: 2" WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO., OF YOTES
Keith P. Hartzell 364
Paul Stryker 312

POSITION: 3" WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES
Jody Levchuk - 402
Amie L. Vaules 400

POSITION: 4* WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATL NO. OF VOTES
Cecilia Gallelli-Keyes 392
David C. Winslow 531

POSITION: Af-Large

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF YOTES
Sean C. Barnes 1,836
Michael DeVlieger 1,297

And that said Ward candidates, on July 1, 2024, will be sworn in for a four (4) year term ending June 30, 2028;

And that said the At-large Candidate, will be sworn in for a two (2) year term ending June 30, 2026,

Melissa G. Rasner, RMC
Ocean City Municipal Clerk, May 22, 2024

861 ASBURY AVENUE, CCEAN CITY, NJ 08226
609-398-5111 FAX: 609-399-6366 WWW.0CN].US



Ocean City Municipal Election

Election Summary

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MAY 14, 2024 Cape May County
Statistics TOTAL Eiecggs Mail-in Provisional Emergen;
Election Day Precincts Reporting 20 0f 20 20 20 18 g
Precincls Complate 0 of 20 0 0 0 0
Precincls Partially Reported 20 0f20 20 20 18 0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 0of20 0 0 0 0
Registered Voters - Total 9,466
Ballots Cast - Total 3274 2,345 885 44 ¢
Ballots Casl - Blank 3 3 0 0 o
34.69%

Voter Turnout - Total

18T WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD ONE

Vole For 1

Terry Crowley, JR.

Write-In Totals

Total Vetes Cast
Overvoles
Undervoles
Contest Totals

TOTAL

675
29
704
0
128
832

Election
Day
472

24
496
0
85
581

Mait-in Provisional Emergenc

194
5
199
0
38
237

2ND WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD TWO

Vote For 1

Keith P, Hartzell
Paul Stryker
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvoles
Undervotes
Coentast Totals

TOTAL

364
342
3
679
1
7
687

Election
Day
269

238
3
510
0
4
514
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Mail-in Provisional Emergenc

92
69
0
161
1

2
164

3RD WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD THREE

Vote For 1

Jody Levechuk
Amie L, Vaules
Wiile-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotas
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

402
400
1
803
3
4
810

Electton
Day
273

306
1
580
0
2
582
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Mail-inProvisional Emergenc

123
87
8
210

214

6
7
Q
13

14
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Ocean City Municipal Election OFFICIAL RESULTS

Eiection Summary
MAY 14, 2024 Cape May County

4TH WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD FOUR

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Mail-In Provisional Emergenc
Day Y
Cecilia Gallelli-Keyes 392 274 114 4 0
David C. Winslow 531 380 148 3 0
Write-In Tolals 10 8 2 0 0
Tolal Votes Cast 933 662 264 7 0
Overvoles 1 ¢ 1 0 0
Undervoles 11 6 5 ¢ Y
Contest Tolals 945 568 270 7 ¢

COUNCIL-AT-LARGE CITY OF GCEAN CITY

Vote For 1
TOTAL Election Mail-inProvisicnai Emergenc
Day ¥
Sean C. Bamnes 1,836 1,296 515 25 4]
Michael DeVileger 1,297 959 322 16 0
Wirite-in Totals 17 12 5 0 0
Total Votes Cast 3,450 2,267 842 41 0
Overvoles 6 0 4] 4] 0
Undervotes 118 78 37 3 0
Contest Totals 3,274 2,345 885 44 0
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