

CITY OF OCEAN CITY

AMERICA'S GREATEST FAMILY RESORT

C E R T I F I C A T E RESULTS OF THE MUNICIPAL ELECTION MAY 14, 2024 CITY OF OCEAN CITY, COUNTY OF CAPE MAY, STATE OF NEW JERSEY

I, Melissa G. Rasner, City Clerk of the City of Ocean City, NJ, do hereby certify that the results of the Municipal Election held on Tuesday, May 14, 2024, in the City of Ocean City, as officially reported to me by the County Board of Elections:

POSITION: 1st WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES
Terry Crowley, Jr. 675

POSITION: 2nd WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES

Keith P. Hartzell 364

Paul Stryker 312

POSITION: 3rd WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES

Jody Levchuk 402

Amie L. Vaules 400

POSITION: 4th WARD

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES
Cecilia Gallelli-Keyes 392
David C. Winslow 531

POSITION: At-Large

NAME OF CANDIDATE NO. OF VOTES
Sean C. Barnes 1,836
Michael DeVlieger 1,297

And that said Ward candidates, on July 1, 2024, will be sworn in for a four (4) year term ending June 30, 2028;

And that said the At-large Candidate, will be sworn in for a two (2) year term ending June 30, 2026.

Melissa G. Rasner, RMC Ocean City Municipal Clerk, May 22, 2024

Cape May County

Statistics	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail-In Pro	ovisional Er	nergenc y
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	20	18	0
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	0	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	20	20	18	0
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	0 of 20	0	0	0	0
Registered Voters - Total	9,466				
Ballots Cast - Total	3,274	2,345	885	44	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	3	0	0	0
Voter Turnout - Total	34.59%				

1ST WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD ONE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election	on Mail-in Provisiona		Emergenc	
		Day			У	
Terry Crowley, JR.	675	472	194	9	0	
Write-In Totals	29	24	5	0	0	
Total Votes Cast	704	496	199	9	0	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	128	85	38	5	0	
Contest Totals	832	581	237	14	0	

2ND WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD TWO

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail-in Pro	visional E	mergenc y
Keith P. Hartzell	364	269	92	3	0
Paul Stryker	312	238	69	5	0
Write-In Totals	3	3	0	0	0
Total Votes Cast	679	510	161	8	0
Overvotes	1	0	1	0	0
Undervotes	7	4	2	1	0
Contest Totals	687	514	164	9	0

3RD WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD THREE

Vote For 1

	TOTAL Election		Mail-in Pro	visional Er	Emergenc	
		Day			У	
Jody Levchuk	402	273	123	6	0	
Amie L. Vaules	400	306	87	7	0	
Write-In Totals	1	1	0	0	0	
Total Votes Cast	803	580	210	13	0	
Overvotes	3	0	3	0	0	
Undervotes	4	2	1	1	0	
Contest Totals	810	582	214	14	0	

4TH WARD COUNCIL CITY OF OCEAN CITY - WARD FOUR

∕ote	For	1
------	-----	---

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail-In Provisional		Emergenc v	
Cecilia Gallelli-Keyes	392	274	114	4	Ó	
David C. Winslow	531	380	148	3	0	
Write-In Totals	10	8	2	0	0	
Total Votes Cast	933	662	264	7	0	
Overvotes	1	0	1	0	0	
Undervotes	11	6	5	0	0	
Contest Totals	945	668	270	7	0	

COUNCIL-AT-LARGE CITY OF OCEAN CITY

Inta	Ear	4

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail-in Provisional Emerge		
Sean C. Barnes	1,836	1,296	515	25	0
Michael DeVlieger	1,297	959	322	16	0
Write-in Totals	17	12	5	0	0
Total Votes Cast	3,150	2,267	842	41	0
Overvotes	6	0	6	0	0
Undervotes	118	78	37	3	0
Contest Totals	3,274	2,345	885	44	0